Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contributions Report
December 2021

Contributions

Total for Alcathon
Total for Contributions Birthday or
Anniversary

Correctional Literature Contribution
Common Solutions
Hoptown Light
Lebanon Discussion Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Total for Correctional Literature
Contribution

Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions

Group Contributions
112 Big Book
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Barn Again Group
Came to and Believe AM
Campus Group
Corny Virus Group
East 3
Forest Park Monday Nite
Greenhills Discussion Group
Island Of Misfit Toys
Just For Today 606914
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
More About Alcoholism
Mt. Healthy 12 & 12
Oak Hills 12&12
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Queen City Group
Ridge Group
Saturday Early Bird
Silverwood Group
Step Sisters
Steve Sieber
We Care Group
World Famous Sunman Group
Total for Group Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Intergroup
Radio Contributions
We Care Group
Total for Radio Contributions

Total for Contributions

1,366.99

32.38

8.00
25.00
15.00
28.00

76.00

661.63

151.06
60.00
70.00

340.06
85.00
85.20

100.00

141.30

100.00
60.00

335.62

117.00
20.00
85.00
96.50

149.00
37.80
50.00
32.44

200.00
40.00

314.00
68.40

477.30
15.00

3,230.68

793.90

64.00

10.00

10.00

6,235.58



