Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report

December 2021

Contributions	1 2021	
Total for Alcathon	\$	1,366.99
Total for Contributions Birthday or Anniversary	\$	32.38
Correctional Literature Contribution		
Common Solutions		8.00
Hoptown Light		25.00
Lebanon Discussion Group		15.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion		28.00
Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$	76.00
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$	661.63
Group Contributions		
112 Big Book		151.06
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)		60.00
Barn Again Group		70.00
Came to and Believe AM		340.06
Campus Group		85.00
Corny Virus Group		85.20
East 3		100.00
Forest Park Monday Nite		141.30
Greenhills Discussion Group		100.00
Island Of Misfit Toys		60.00
Just For Today 606914		335.62
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion		117.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion		20.00
More About Alcoholism		85.00
Mt. Healthy 12 & 12		96.50
Oak Hills 12&12		149.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion		37.80
Queen City Group		50.00
Ridge Group		32.44
Saturday Early Bird		200.00
Silverwood Group		40.00
Step Sisters		314.00
Steve Sieber		68.40
We Care Group		477.30
World Famous Sunman Group		15.00
Total for Group Contributions	\$	3,230.68
Total for Individual Contributions	\$	793.90
Total for Intergroup	\$	64.00
Radio Contributions		
We Care Group		10.00
Total for Radio Contributions	\$	10.00
Total for Contributions	\$	6,235.58